]

IMPERIAL
COURT

EHZE

Breezy Blossom Delicacies

ETREBNYE

Wok-fried Wagyu beef rolls with white asparagus
in teriyaki sauce

AEES4HRE Rk

Crispy-fried prawn rolls with white asparagus and avocado

NARBESRHEER
Chilled mantis shrimps with white asparagus
in wasabi sauce

IV EAEENEEH A
Wok-fried sliced chicken with white asparagus
and sand ginger

SRRESEHHTRAES
Braised white asparagus with yellow fungus, vegetables
and gingko nuts in chicken broth

BRIHEE® IS
Pan-fried scallop pancake with white asparagus
and olive kernel

WEXEHESNRE=ER
Simmered yellow croaker fillet with white asparagus
and preserved vegetables

AEBEREZENEFHER
Braised fresh abalone with white asparagus and rock rice

BRI

450

420

320

320

320

300

Bl Per person
280

11 Per person
260

Breezy Blossom Seasonal Lingnan Tea

T RATEEHE
Blended tea with Magnolia and Chaoan Phoenix Dancong

PREBRLURPIESSE RS 10%RBE

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

78



