

春日之鮮

Breezy Blossom Delicacies

燒汁白蘆筍和牛卷	450
Wok-fried Wagyu beef rolls with white asparagus in teriyaki sauce	
白蘆筍牛油果鳳尾蝦	420
Crispy-fried prawn rolls with white asparagus and avocado	
芥末白蘆筍涼拌富貴蝦	320
Chilled mantis shrimps with white asparagus in wasabi sauce	
鮮沙薑白蘆筍炒芙蓉雞片	320
Wok-fried sliced chicken with white asparagus and sand ginger	
翡翠銀杏黃耳雞汁浸白蘆筍	320
Braised white asparagus with yellow fungus, vegetables and gingko nuts in chicken broth	
香煎白蘆筍帶子烙	300
Pan-fried scallop pancake with white asparagus and olive kernel	
鹹春菜白蘆筍炆東海黃魚	每位 Per person
Simmered yellow croaker fillet with white asparagus and preserved vegetables	280
白蘆筍岩米乾燒大連鮮鮑魚	每位 Per person
Braised fresh abalone with white asparagus and rock rice	260

春暖花開特飲

Breezy Blossom Seasonal Lingnan Tea

玉蘭花單樅 78

Blended tea with Magnolia and Chaoan Phoenix Dancong